
                           WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                   Veterans Memorial Park - Hosted by Platteville High School
                                     Platteville, Wisconsin
                                        October 21, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                      Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ========================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 8798 Madelynn McIntyre         Fr Brodhead/Juda                  20:18.3  6:33  i 
       2    2 8880 Maddie McClimon           Sr Madison Edgewood               20:38.8  6:39  i 
       3    3 8795 Madee Harding             Sr Brodhead/Juda                  20:45.3  6:41  i 
       4    4 8970 Amber Huser               Jr Prairie du Chien               20:48.9  6:42  t 
       5    5 8971 Karly Jaynes              So Prairie du Chien               20:49.8  6:43  t 
       6    6 8973 Meg Katzung               Fr Prairie du Chien               21:00.9  6:46  t 
       7    7 8817 Lindsay Johnston          Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:04.1  6:47  i 
       8    8 8897 Lindsey Lonigro           Fr McFarland                      21:09.2  6:49  t 
       9    9 8969 Greta Hein                Fr Prairie du Chien               21:14.0  6:51  t 
      10   10 8929 Anna Ollendick            Fr Mount Horeb                    21:19.7  6:52  i 
      11   11 8942 Harmony Bell              Fr Platteville                    21:20.3  6:53    
      12   12 8932 Emma Van Orsdel           So Mount Horeb                    21:27.4  6:55    
      13   13 9031 Kassidy Frame             So Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:30.9  6:56    
      14   14 8898 Ariana Moede              Jr McFarland                      21:32.6  6:57  t 
      15   15 8896 Emma Johnson              Fr McFarland                      21:40.9  6:59  t 
      16   16 8816 Josie Jabs                Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:42.2  7:00    
      17   17 8892 Ella Ceelen               So McFarland                      21:42.5  7:00  t 
      18   18 8825 Hannah Tremelling         Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:44.1  7:00    
      19   19 8800 Cora Purdue               Sr Brodhead/Juda                  21:45.9  7:01    
      20   20 8953 Morgan Wehnke             Sr Platteville                    21:47.9  7:01    
      21   21 8915 Jacie Hayes               Fr Monroe                         21:52.8  7:03    
      22   22 9036 Emma Leece                Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:52.8  7:03    
      23   23 8826 Korra Wasley              So Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:55.5  7:04    
      24   24 8821 Chloe Oberhauser          Fr Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:55.9  7:04    
      25   25 8900 Sara Yavas                So McFarland                      21:57.9  7:05  t 
      26   26 8968 Ella Hein                 Jr Prairie du Chien               22:05.9  7:07  t 
      27   27 9035 Mariah Kahl               Sr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:16.5  7:11    
      28   28 9029 Renee Caminiti            Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:17.6  7:11    
      29   29 9034 Brianna Herrling          Fr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:20.7  7:12    
      30   30 8873 Phoebe Atkinson           Sr Madison Edgewood               22:22.9  7:13    
      31   31 8916 Rachel Meier              Sr Monroe                         22:26.8  7:14    
      32   32 8780 Kyra Puleo                So Beloit Turner                  22:28.3  7:14    
      33   33 8823 Avery Peterson            Jr Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:30.5  7:15    
      34   34 8895 Katie Hacker              Sr McFarland                      22:33.3  7:16  t 
      35   35 8846 Maeanna Stockel           Fr Edgerton                       22:34.2  7:16    
      36   36 8946 Cori Kettler              Jr Platteville                    22:40.1  7:18    
      37   37 9030 Gwen Childs               Fr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:43.4  7:19    
      38   38 8879 Erin McClimon             So Madison Edgewood               22:43.8  7:19    
      39   39 8882 Grace Nemeth              Fr Madison Edgewood               22:56.1  7:23    
      40   40 8928 Kaylyn Hellenbrand        So Mount Horeb                    23:02.5  7:25    
      41   41 8941 Lauren Becker             Jr Platteville                    23:04.3  7:26    
      42   42 8779 Jolie Moran               Fr Beloit Turner                  23:08.3  7:27    
      43   43 8878 Emily Maiers              So Madison Edgewood               23:11.4  7:28    
      44   44 8861 Meaghan Tiedt             So Evansville                     23:13.8  7:29    
      45   45 8899 Allison Sommer            Jr McFarland                      23:15.9  7:30  t 
      46   46 8927 Grace Haroldson           Sr Mount Horeb                    23:17.4  7:30    
      47   47 8943 Mia Bernhardt             So Platteville                    23:18.1  7:30    
      48   48 8824 Cassie Tremelling         So Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:18.3  7:31    
      49   49 8843 Holly Salimes             Jr Edgerton                       23:20.4  7:31    
      50   50 9033 Sydney Green              Jr Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:22.6  7:32    
      51   51 8847 Jordan Troeger            So Edgerton                       23:25.7  7:33    
      52   52 8840 Chloe Bublitz             Fr Edgerton                       23:28.5  7:34    
      53   53 8862 Rachel Tofte              Fr Evansville                     23:34.5  7:36    
      54   54 8803 Zoe Tresemer              Jr Brodhead/Juda                  23:35.6  7:36    
      55   55 8842 Ashley Kosmicki           Fr Edgerton                       23:36.4  7:36    
      56   56 8841 Emma Hazeltine            Sr Edgerton                       23:37.2  7:37    
      57   57 8917 Elise Smith               Jr Monroe                         23:40.5  7:38    
      58   58 8775 Ally Bosetti              Sr Beloit Turner                  23:43.8  7:39    
      59   59 8972 Jadyn Jenks               Fr Prairie du Chien               23:48.3  7:40  t 
      60   60 8951 Alexis Thompson           So Platteville                    23:50.8  7:41    
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      61   61 8911 Maddie Bartelt            Jr Monroe                         23:51.6  7:41    
      62   62 8945 Julia Kasper              Jr Platteville                    24:00.8  7:44    
      63   63 8863 Zoe Winter                So Evansville                     24:04.2  7:45    
      64   64 8926 Emily Fountas             Fr Mount Horeb                    24:11.3  7:48    
      65   65 8876 Erin Jenkins              Jr Madison Edgewood               24:12.3  7:48    
      66   66 8802 Morgan Tresemer           Sr Brodhead/Juda                  24:13.1  7:48    
      67   67 8982 Megan Brisbois            Jr Richland Center/Ithaca         24:14.7  7:49    
      68   68 8981 Alicia Brisbois           Sr Richland Center/Ithaca         24:15.9  7:49    
      69   69 8983 Veronica Carpenter        Jr Richland Center/Ithaca         24:16.4  7:49    
      70   70 8996 Kiley Brownlee            Sr River Valley                   24:23.7  7:52    
      71   71 8860 Abbie Rosonke             So Evansville                     24:25.9  7:52    
      72   72 8799 Carissa Purdue            So Brodhead/Juda                  24:25.9  7:52    
      73   73 8855 Julianna Allen            So Evansville                     24:28.3  7:53    
      74   74 8797 Mackenzie McIntyre        Sr Brodhead/Juda                  24:30.4  7:54    
      75   75 8778 Eleanor Lindsay           Fr Beloit Turner                  24:51.4  8:01    
      76   76 8966 Faith Dillman             Jr Prairie du Chien               24:54.6  8:02  t 
      77   77 9002 Dani Peterson             So River Valley                   24:57.3  8:02    
      78   78 8931 Emma Sutter               So Mount Horeb                    25:04.8  8:05    
      79   79 8859 Ashton Miller             Jr Evansville                     25:14.8  8:08    
      80   80 8925 Cate Anderson             So Mount Horeb                    25:16.5  8:09    
      81   81 9000 Emma Horton               Jr River Valley                   25:17.7  8:09    
      82   82 8912 Ally Einbeck              Sr Monroe                         25:18.1  8:09    
      83   83 8914 Natalie Faith             Jr Monroe                         25:22.7  8:11    
      84   84 8776 Gabi Dray                 Fr Beloit Turner                  25:34.5  8:14    
      85   85 8877 Maddie Kachel             Jr Madison Edgewood               25:35.1  8:15    
      86   86 8777 Sophie Fulk               So Beloit Turner                  25:36.7  8:15    
      87   87 8999 Ericka Heath              Fr River Valley                   25:43.5  8:17    
      88   88 8985 Lauren Johnson            So Richland Center/Ithaca         25:55.9  8:21    
      89   89 8998 Dakota Fingerhut          Sr River Valley                   26:05.6  8:24    
      90   90 9001 Tasha Limmex              So River Valley                   26:15.1  8:27    
      91   91 8781 Haley Rodgers             Fr Beloit Turner                  26:46.1  8:37    
      92   92 8995 Clarisse Brosoto          Jr River Valley                   26:49.9  8:39    
      93      9014 Annie Cerjak              Jr Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:02.2  8:43    
      94   93 8986 Monica Rocha-Bartolo      Jr Richland Center/Ithaca         27:06.9  8:44    
      95   94 8987 Anne Schultz              Jr Richland Center/Ithaca         28:11.0  9:05    
      96      9017 Staci Reynolds            Sr Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:22.7  9:09    
      97      9015 Claira Droessler          So Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:13.5  9:44    
      98      9016 Rachel Hessling           Sr Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:26.6 10:27    
      99   95  299 Allison Stolzman          10 Richland Center/Ithaca         33:51.0 10:54    
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  1.    50  Prairie du Chien                      (21:11.9  105:59.5 1:17.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Amber Huser               Jr 20:48.9
  2      5  Karly Jaynes              So 20:49.8
  3      6  Meg Katzung               Fr 21:00.9
  4      9  Greta Hein                Fr 21:14.0
  5     26  Ella Hein                 Jr 22:05.9
  6   ( 59) Jadyn Jenks               Fr 23:48.3
  7   ( 76) Faith Dillman             Jr 24:54.6
   
  2.    79  McFarland                             (21:36.7  108:03.1 0:48.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Lindsey Lonigro           Fr 21:09.2
  2     14  Ariana Moede              Jr 21:32.6
  3     15  Emma Johnson              Fr 21:40.9
  4     17  Ella Ceelen               So 21:42.5
  5     25  Sara Yavas                So 21:57.9
  6   ( 34) Katie Hacker              Sr 22:33.3
  7   ( 45) Allison Sommer            Jr 23:15.9
   
  3.    88  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:40.4  108:21.8 0:51.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Lindsay Johnston          Jr 21:04.1
  2     16  Josie Jabs                Jr 21:42.2
  3     18  Hannah Tremelling         Jr 21:44.1
  4     23  Korra Wasley              So 21:55.5
  5     24  Chloe Oberhauser          Fr 21:55.9
  6   ( 33) Avery Peterson            Jr 22:30.5
  7   ( 48) Cassie Tremelling         So 23:18.3
   
  4.   119  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (22:03.7  110:18.5 0:49.8)
====================================================
  1     13  Kassidy Frame             So 21:30.9
  2     22  Emma Leece                Jr 21:52.8
  3     27  Mariah Kahl               Sr 22:16.5
  4     28  Renee Caminiti            Jr 22:17.6
  5     29  Brianna Herrling          Fr 22:20.7
  6   ( 37) Gwen Childs               Fr 22:43.4
  7   ( 50) Sydney Green              Jr 23:22.6
   
  5.   143  Brodhead/Juda                         (22:07.7  110:38.2 3:54.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Madelynn McIntyre         Fr 20:18.3
  2      3  Madee Harding             Sr 20:45.3
  3     19  Cora Purdue               Sr 21:45.9
  4     54  Zoe Tresemer              Jr 23:35.6
  5     66  Morgan Tresemer           Sr 24:13.1
  6   ( 72) Carissa Purdue            So 24:25.9
  7   ( 74) Mackenzie McIntyre        Sr 24:30.4
   
  6.   152  Madison Edgewood                      (22:22.6  111:53.0 2:32.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Maddie McClimon           Sr 20:38.8
  2     30  Phoebe Atkinson           Sr 22:22.9
  3     38  Erin McClimon             So 22:43.8
  4     39  Grace Nemeth              Fr 22:56.1
  5     43  Emily Maiers              So 23:11.4
  6   ( 65) Erin Jenkins              Jr 24:12.3
  7   ( 85) Maddie Kachel             Jr 25:35.1
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  7.   155  Platteville                           (22:26.2  112:10.7 1:57.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Harmony Bell              Fr 21:20.3
  2     20  Morgan Wehnke             Sr 21:47.9
  3     36  Cori Kettler              Jr 22:40.1
  4     41  Lauren Becker             Jr 23:04.3
  5     47  Mia Bernhardt             So 23:18.1
  6   ( 60) Alexis Thompson           So 23:50.8
  7   ( 62) Julia Kasper              Jr 24:00.8
   
  8.   172  Mount Horeb                           (22:39.7  113:18.3 2:51.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Anna Ollendick            Fr 21:19.7
  2     12  Emma Van Orsdel           So 21:27.4
  3     40  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        So 23:02.5
  4     46  Grace Haroldson           Sr 23:17.4
  5     64  Emily Fountas             Fr 24:11.3
  6   ( 78) Emma Sutter               So 25:04.8
  7   ( 80) Cate Anderson             So 25:16.5
   
  9.   242  Edgerton                              (23:17.1  116:25.2 1:02.2)
====================================================
  1     35  Maeanna Stockel           Fr 22:34.2
  2     49  Holly Salimes             Jr 23:20.4
  3     51  Jordan Troeger            So 23:25.7
  4     52  Chloe Bublitz             Fr 23:28.5
  5     55  Ashley Kosmicki           Fr 23:36.4
  6   ( 56) Emma Hazeltine            Sr 23:37.2
   
 10.   252  Monroe                                (23:26.0  117:09.8 3:25.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Jacie Hayes               Fr 21:52.8
  2     31  Rachel Meier              Sr 22:26.8
  3     57  Elise Smith               Jr 23:40.5
  4     61  Maddie Bartelt            Jr 23:51.6
  5     82  Ally Einbeck              Sr 25:18.1
  6   ( 83) Natalie Faith             Jr 25:22.7
   
 11.   291  Beloit Turner                         (23:57.3  119:46.3 3:06.2)
====================================================
  1     32  Kyra Puleo                So 22:28.3
  2     42  Jolie Moran               Fr 23:08.3
  3     58  Ally Bosetti              Sr 23:43.8
  4     75  Eleanor Lindsay           Fr 24:51.4
  5     84  Gabi Dray                 Fr 25:34.5
  6   ( 86) Sophie Fulk               So 25:36.7
  7   ( 91) Haley Rodgers             Fr 26:46.1
   
 12.   304  Evansville                            (23:57.4  119:46.7 1:14.5)
====================================================
  1     44  Meaghan Tiedt             So 23:13.8
  2     53  Rachel Tofte              Fr 23:34.5
  3     63  Zoe Winter                So 24:04.2
  4     71  Abbie Rosonke             So 24:25.9
  5     73  Julianna Allen            So 24:28.3
  6   ( 79) Ashton Miller             Jr 25:14.8
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 13.   385  Richland Center/Ithaca                (25:10.0  125:49.8 2:52.2)
====================================================
  1     67  Megan Brisbois            Jr 24:14.7
  2     68  Alicia Brisbois           Sr 24:15.9
  3     69  Veronica Carpenter        Jr 24:16.4
  4     88  Lauren Johnson            So 25:55.9
  5     93  Monica Rocha-Bartolo      Jr 27:06.9
  6   ( 94) Anne Schultz              Jr 28:11.0
  7   ( 95) Allison Stolzman          10 33:51.0
   
 14.   404  River Valley                          (25:17.6  126:27.8 1:41.9)
====================================================
  1     70  Kiley Brownlee            Sr 24:23.7
  2     77  Dani Peterson             So 24:57.3
  3     81  Emma Horton               Jr 25:17.7
  4     87  Ericka Heath              Fr 25:43.5
  5     89  Dakota Fingerhut          Sr 26:05.6
  6   ( 90) Tasha Limmex              So 26:15.1
  7   ( 92) Clarisse Brosoto          Jr 26:49.9

Incomplete Teams:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        
            Annie Cerjak Jr, Staci Reynolds Sr, Claira Droessler So, Rachel Hessling Sr


